
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 178.6 315.0 10

2 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 255.0 8

3 Isaac Popp Eisenhower high school 174.4 250.0 6

4 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.3 250.0 4

5 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 178.0 245.0 2

6 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 245.0 1

7 Jason French Goddard High School 180.0 240.0 0

8 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 175.8 235.0 0

9 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 176.2 235.0 0

10 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.0 235.0 0

11 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 177.6 230.0 0

12 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.4 225.0 0

13 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.0 225.0 0

14 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.6 225.0 0

15 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 179.0 225.0 0

16 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 174.1 220.0 0

17 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 179.3 215.0 0

18 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 174.7 210.0 0

19 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 175.0 205.0 0

20 Easton Macias Wellington High School 180.6 205.0 0

21 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.0 190.0 0

22 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.0 175.0 0

23 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 174.7 165.0 0

24 Trey Bond Goddard High School 179.0 165.0 0

25 Jensen Skelton Goddard High School 180.1 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 181.0 155.0 0

27 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 176.2 125.0 0

28 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 173.0 100.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 178.6 455.0 10

2 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 176.2 405.0 8

3 Isaac Popp Eisenhower high school 174.4 390.0 6

4 Jason French Goddard High School 180.0 390.0 4

5 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 385.0 2

6 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 178.0 380.0 1

7 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.4 375.0 0

8 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 174.7 365.0 0

9 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 177.6 365.0 0

10 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.3 350.0 0

11 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 175.8 335.0 0

12 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.0 335.0 0

13 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.6 335.0 0

14 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 320.0 0

15 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 174.1 315.0 0

16 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 175.0 315.0 0

17 Trey Bond Goddard High School 179.0 315.0 0

18 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 179.3 315.0 0

19 Easton Macias Wellington High School 180.6 305.0 0

20 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 174.7 300.0 0

21 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.0 280.0 0

22 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Jensen Skelton Goddard High School 180.1 275.0 0

24 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.0 270.0 0

25 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 181.0 255.0 0

26 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 176.2 165.0 0

27 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 173.0 125.0 0

28 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 179.0 0.0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.4 265.0 10

2 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 176.2 250.0 8

3 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 178.6 245.0 6

4 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 174.7 235.0 4

5 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 178.0 235.0 2

6 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 174.1 230.0 1

7 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.0 225.0 0

8 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.3 225.0 0

9 Isaac Popp Eisenhower high school 174.4 215.0 0

10 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.6 215.0 0

11 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 179.0 215.0 0

12 Jason French Goddard High School 180.0 215.0 0

13 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 215.0 0

14 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.0 210.0 0

15 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 205.0 0

16 Trey Bond Goddard High School 179.0 205.0 0

17 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 179.3 205.0 0

18 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.0 205.0 0

19 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 175.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 177.6 185.0 0

21 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 175.8 175.0 0

22 Easton Macias Wellington High School 180.6 175.0 0

23 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 174.7 170.0 0

24 Jensen Skelton Goddard High School 180.1 160.0 0

25 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.0 155.0 0

26 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 181.0 140.0 0

27 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 176.2 95.0 0

28 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 173.0 70.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 178.6 1015.0 10

2 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 176.2 890.0 8

3 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.4 865.0 6

4 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 178.0 860.0 4

5 Isaac Popp Eisenhower high school 174.4 855.0 2

6 Jason French Goddard High School 180.0 845.0 1

7 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 845.0 0

8 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.3 825.0 0

9 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 174.7 810.0 0

10 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.0 795.0 0

11 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 177.6 780.0 0

12 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 780.0 0

13 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.6 775.0 0

14 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 174.1 765.0 0

15 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 175.8 745.0 0

16 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 179.3 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.0 710.0 0

18 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 175.0 705.0 0

19 Trey Bond Goddard High School 179.0 685.0 0

20 Easton Macias Wellington High School 180.6 685.0 0

21 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.0 665.0 0

22 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 174.7 635.0 0

23 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.0 610.0 0

24 Jensen Skelton Goddard High School 180.1 590.0 0

25 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 181.0 550.0 0

26 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 179.0 440.0 0

27 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 176.2 385.0 0

28 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 173.0 295.0 0

Men's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 178.6 5.683

8 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 176.2 5.051

11 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 172.4 5.017

14 Isaac Popp Eisenhower high school 174.4 4.903

15 Trenton Erbert Eisenhower high school 178.0 4.831

19 Jason French Goddard High School 180.0 4.694

20 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 4.674

21 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 174.7 4.637

24 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 180.3 4.576

25 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.0 4.492

30 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 174.1 4.394

31 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 177.6 4.392

32 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 4.382



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

34 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.6 4.339

38 Alex Shokaryev Goddard High School 175.8 4.238

46 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 179.3 4.099

48 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.0 4.08

51 Malachi Marret Olathe East Hawks 175.0 4.029

57 Trey Bond Goddard High School 179.0 3.827

59 Easton Macias Wellington High School 180.6 3.793

63 Wyatt Bringer Wellington High School 181.0 3.674

64 Aaron Freeman Eisenhower high school 174.7 3.635

76 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 176.0 3.466

82 Jensen Skelton Goddard High School 180.1 3.276

87 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 181.0 3.039

104 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 179.0 2.458

111 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 176.2 2.185

119 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 173.0 1.705


